VIMAL JYOTHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, CHEMPERI
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
ONLINE CLASS SCHEDULE

S4 CSE (2018-22 BATCH)

Subject

Name of Faculty

20.03.2020
(Friday)

21.03.2020
(Saturday)

23.03.2020
(Monday)

24.03.2020
(Tuesday)

25.03.2020
(Wednesday)

26.03.2020
(Thursday)

FN

AN

FN

AN

FN

AN

FN

AN

FN

AN

FN

AN

MAT102 :Probability
Distributions,
Transforms and
Numerical Methods

Ms. Ammu Jose

02.00 -
03.00

02.00 -
03.00

CS202: Computer
Organization and
Architecture

Mr. Anzil Nazar

02.00 -
04.00

02.00 -
04.00

CS204:Operating
Systems

Ms. Akhila Mathew

02.00 -
03.00

10.00 -
11.00

CS206:0bject
Oriented Design and
Programming

Ms. Divya B

11.00 -
12.00

11.00 -
12.00

CS208:Principles of
Database Design

Dr.Jeethu V.Devasia

10.00 -
12.00

10.00 -
12.00

HS200:Business
Economics

Mr. Anzil Nazar

02.00 -
04.00




