## VIMAL JYOTHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, CHEMPERI DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

## **ONLINE CLASS SCHEDULE**

S4 CSE (2018-22 BATCH)

Subject	Name of Faculty	20.03.2020 (Friday)		21.03.2020 (Saturday)		23.03.2020 (Monday)		24.03.2020 (Tuesday)		25.03.2020 (Wednesday)		26.03.2020 (Thursday)	
		FN	AN	FN	AN	FN	AN	FN	AN	FN	AN	FN	AN
MA102 :Probability Distributions, Transforms and Numerical Methods	Ms. Ammu Jose						02.00 - 03.00				02.00 - 03.00		
CS202: Computer Organization and Architecture	Mr. Anzil Nazar				02.00 - 04.00				02.00 - 04.00				
CS204:Operating Systems	Ms. Akhila Mathew		02.00 - 03.00	10.00 - 11.00									
CS206:Object Oriented Design and Programming	Ms. Divya B									11.00 - 12.00		11.00 - 12.00	
CS208:Principles of Database Design	Dr.Jeethu V.Devasia					10.00 - 12.00		10.00 - 12.00					
HS200:Business Economics	Mr. Anzil Nazar												02.00 - 04.00